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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 09/01/2026 NOWFAL P K panikkaveettil, elavally, elavally, elavally south, chavakkad, 
680511

 

2 09/01/2026 KAMAL R U Rayammaraikkar, elavally, elavally, elavally, chavakkad, 
680511

 

3 09/01/2026 ABHIJITH P S /470, Elavally, Elavally, Elavally, chavakkad, 680521  

4 09/01/2026 Muhashir 8/238, elavally, elavally, elavally, chavakkad, 680511  

5 09/01/2026 AMRUTHA DINESH M 06/481 manjayil, Elavally, Elavally, Elavally, chavakkad, 
680511

 

6 09/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA 367 kannoly, elavally, elavally, elavally, chavakkad, 680511  

7 09/01/2026 HIBA A M Ambalathuveetil, elavally, elavally, elavally, chavakkad, 
680511
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8 09/01/2026 Mili Baji Kurumbur kurumpoor, elavally, elavally, elavally, chavakkad, 680511  

9 09/01/2026 KIROSH P M 80, elavally, elavally, elavally, chavakkad, 680511  

10 09/01/2026 Juby Shefeeq puzhagarayillath, Elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

11 09/01/2026 NIMA V J 08/80 pthenpurakkal, Elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

12 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED A A ambalath veetil, Elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

13 09/01/2026 SEFIYA P K puzhagarayilath, Elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

14 09/01/2026 JAMEELA 
SHAMSUDHEEN

rayammaraikkar house, Elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

15 09/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN rayammarikkar veetil, Elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

16 09/01/2026 Shafeeq P K puzhagarayilath house, Elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

17 09/01/2026 ASWIN P B pandiyath house, elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

18 09/01/2026 ABHIJITH K R kallayil housr, Elavally, elavally, elavally south, chavakkad, 
680511

 

19 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN P K puzhagarayillath  verdu, elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 



Jan 10, 2026, 1:11 AM

20 09/01/2026 RIZWANA P S puzhagarayillath house, Elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

21 09/01/2026 BASHIRIYA A B Ambalathuveetil, elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

22 09/01/2026 Muhammed Mansoor Ambalathuveetil, Elavally, Elavally, elavally south, 
chavakkad, 680511

 

23 09/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARHANA 

02/228-D, PUZHANGARAYILLATH HOUSE, PADOOR, 
VENKITANGU, PADOOR, MANALUR, 680524

 

24 09/01/2026 Rukhiya 014/326, MATHILATHUVEETTIL HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY,AANVALAVU, VADANAPPALLY P 

O, CHAVAKKAD, 680614

 

25 09/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRIYA V R Valaparambil, Kanjany, Manalur, Kanjany, Thrissur, 680612  

26 09/01/2026 SANKAR V D Valaparambil, Sreesankara, Manalur, Kanjany, Thrissur, 
680612

 

27 09/01/2026 V S ABHISHEK Valaparambil, Kanjany, Manalur, Kanjany, Thrissur, 680612  

28 09/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA V S Valaparambil, Kanjany, Manalur, Kanjany, Thrissur, 680612  

29 09/01/2026 Saji Alukkal, Panicker Road, Manalur, Kanjany, Thrissur, 
680612

 

30 09/01/2026 Sukumaran Kochath, Karamuck Palli, Karamuck, Kandassankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

31 09/01/2026 Anitha Kochath, Karamuck Palli, Karamuck, Kandassankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613
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32 09/01/2026 Nidhin Kochath, Emoor Siva Temple, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

33 09/01/2026 sasi K B 15/215 kuttiyil House, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, thrissur, 680613

 

34 09/01/2026 Anjithram P R painukkaran house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

35 09/01/2026 Shaly Raju mangattukara, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

36 09/01/2026 Silpa Wilson 203, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 
680613

 

37 09/01/2026 Vidya 15/336A valaparambil, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

38 09/01/2026 ROSMIN P J karamuk, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

39 09/01/2026 RAJU 15/307 meleth House, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

40 09/01/2026 C O SUNNY 15/205 cheeran House, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

41 09/01/2026 SHALI SUNNY 15/205 cheeran House, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

42 09/01/2026 SHIJUL P C palliyil, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

43 09/01/2026 M SREEDHARAMENON 107/751 kattani house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613
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44 09/01/2026 SHARON SHANKAR 15/199 kodappully, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

45 09/01/2026 ANIKUMAR T A mangattukara, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
thrissur, 680613

 

46 09/01/2026 Devassy pailoth, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

47 09/01/2026 MALLIKA Chulliparambil, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

48 09/01/2026 DURGA Chulliparambil, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

49 09/01/2026 Babu Chulliparambil, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

50 09/01/2026 Bineesh Chulliparambil, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


